•  Pro quality patch cord
•  Low profile 6.35 mm angled plugs
 with gold plated contacts
•  High-end unbalanced instrument cable
 with double shielding
•  Transparent signal transmission
 with extended frequency response
FLAT AUDIO CABLE
6.3 MM MONO GOLD PLUG
Item No. Length/m Cable diameter/mm Weight/kg Center conductor
cross section/mm²
K4IRR0010FLM 0.10 2.55 x 5.5 ±0.1 0.014 0.16
K4IRR0015FLM 0.15 2.55 x 5.5 ±0.1 0.018 0.16
K4IRR0030FLM 0.30 2.55 x 5.5 ±0.1 0.02 0.16
K4IRR0045FLM 0.45 2.55 x 5.5 ±0.1 0.025 0.16
K4IRR0060FLM 0.60 2.55 x 5.5 ±0.1 0.028 0.16
K4IRR0080FLM 0.80 2.55 x 5.5 ±0.1 0.03 0.16
K4IRR0120FLM 1.20 2.55 x 5.5 ±0.1 0. 036 0.16
Product type Pre-assembled cables
Type Instrument cables
Color Black
Connector 1 6.3 mm angled jack
Gender of connector 1 Male
Poles of connector 1 2
Contacts of connector 1 Gold plated
Manufacturer of connector 1 Adam Hall
Connector 2 6.3 mm angled jack
Gender of connector 2 Male
Poles of connector 2 2
Contacts of connector 2 Gold plated
Manufacturer of connector 2 Adam Hall